
VETXE
5de Ferrum Vetus
08 December 2019 - 10:45

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 MARICHAL Olivier WEZ BEL 01/01/1975
2 PASMANS Leo OMN BEL
3 WOUTERS Guy WEZ BEL 01/01/1956
4 BEKKING Gilbert - MAS 09/04/1965
5 BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit K.M. NED 01/01/1949
6 BOOIJ-LIEWES Bob E.S.HH NED 22/09/1995
7 BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M NED 02/07/1953
8 DE BEST Rob S.V.M NED 30/09/1959
9 DE RIDDER Paul S.V.P NED 01/01/1951
10 DE WILDE Ruby S.V.M NED 04/10/1958
11 FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V.A NED 04/10/1977
12 FERRIER Robert S.V.DDM NED 29/04/1964
13 HOM Ans SCHEDJ NED 16/10/1964
14 KNAPE Ineke RAP NED 26/01/1958
15 LAMMERS Jan-Willem S.V.LP NED 30/03/1990
16 LEYZER Arnold S.V.C NED 09/05/1953
17 RAMLAKHAN Jai SCHEZK NED 10/06/1999
18 ROODA Maarten W.S.DS NED 06/05/1961
19 SHUQAIR Michel S.V.S NED 04/05/1973
20 SWINKELS Erwin E.S.HH NED 22/04/1991
21 THOMPSON David GASC NED 05/08/1989
22 V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M NED 14/11/1962
23 VAN DER GRINTEN Toon K.M. NED 11/11/1949
24 VAN ERVEN Spencer S.V.DV NED 06/09/1958
25 VAN HEERDE George RAP NED 31/07/1958
26 VAN TIL Bert SCHEA NED 08/08/1957
27 VAN WIJK Marco S.V.EC NED 28/12/1969
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M NED
2 VAN ERVEN Spencer S.V.DV NED
3 VAN TIL Bert SCHEA NED
4 VAN HEERDE George RAP NED
5 HOM Ans SCHEDJ NED
6 BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M NED
7 SHUQAIR Michel S.V.S NED
8 KNAPE Ineke RAP NED
9 ROODA Maarten W.S.DS NED
10 FERRIER Robert S.V.DDM NED
11 DE RIDDER Paul S.V.P NED
12 DE BEST Rob S.V.M NED
13 DE WILDE Ruby S.V.M NED
14 RAMLAKHAN Jai SCHEZK NED
15 BOOIJ-LIEWES Bob E.S.HH NED
16 SWINKELS Erwin E.S.HH NED
17 LAMMERS Jan-Willem S.V.LP NED
18 THOMPSON David GASC NED
19 FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V.A NED
20 MARICHAL Olivier WEZ BEL
21 VAN WIJK Marco S.V.EC NED
22 BEKKING Gilbert - MAS
23 BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit K.M. NED
25 VAN DER GRINTEN Toon K.M. NED
26 WOUTERS Guy WEZ BEL
27 LEYZER Arnold S.V.C NED
28 PASMANS Leo OMN BEL
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Referee(s):

FERRIER Robert S.V.DDM / NED

DE RIDDER Paul S.V.P / NED

MARICHAL Olivier WEZ / BEL

V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M / NED

VAN WIJK Marco S.V.EC / NED

Referee(s):

ROODA Maarten W.S.DS / NED

FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V.A / NED

BEKKING Gilbert - / MAS

LEYZER Arnold S.V.C / NED

DE BEST Rob S.V.M / NED

VAN ERVEN Spencer S.V.DV / NED

Referee(s):

VAN TIL Bert SCHEA / NED

THOMPSON David GASC / NED

KNAPE Ineke RAP / NED

BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit K.M. / NED

DE WILDE Ruby S.V.M / NED

Referee(s):

VAN HEERDE George RAP / NED

PASMANS Leo OMN / BEL

SWINKELS Erwin E.S.HH / NED

RAMLAKHAN Jai SCHEZK / NED

SHUQAIR Michel S.V.S / NED



Referee(s):

LAMMERS Jan-Willem S.V.LP / NED

BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M / NED

BOOIJ-LIEWES Bob E.S.HH / NED

HOM Ans SCHEDJ / NED

WOUTERS Guy WEZ / BEL

VAN DER GRINTEN Toon K.M. / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VAN ERVEN Spencer S.V.DV NED 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 VAN DER GRINTEN Toon K.M. NED 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
3 VAN HEERDE George RAP NED 4 1.00 20 8 +12 Advanced
4 FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V.A NED 4 0.80 19 19 0 Advanced
5 VAN TIL Bert SCHEA NED 3 0.75 18 11 +7 Advanced
6 PASMANS Leo OMN BEL 3 0.75 17 10 +7 Advanced
7 THOMPSON David GASC NED 3 0.75 17 11 +6 Advanced
8 BEKKING Gilbert - MAS 3 0.60 22 14 +8 Advanced
9 LAMMERS Jan-Willem S.V.LP NED 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
10 WOUTERS Guy WEZ BEL 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
11 V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M NED 2 0.50 17 12 +5 Advanced
12 MARICHAL Olivier WEZ BEL 2 0.50 18 18 0 Advanced
13 DE RIDDER Paul S.V.P NED 2 0.50 13 13 0 Advanced
14 VAN WIJK Marco S.V.EC NED 2 0.50 17 18 -1 Advanced
15 BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit K.M. NED 2 0.50 15 16 -1 Advanced
16 KNAPE Ineke RAP NED 2 0.50 14 17 -3 Advanced
17 FERRIER Robert S.V.DDM NED 2 0.50 10 14 -4 Advanced
18 SHUQAIR Michel S.V.S NED 2 0.50 12 18 -6 Advanced
19 BOOIJ-LIEWES Bob E.S.HH NED 2 0.40 20 22 -2 Advanced
20 ROODA Maarten W.S.DS NED 2 0.40 16 23 -7 Advanced
21 RAMLAKHAN Jai SCHEZK NED 1 0.25 15 19 -4 Advanced
22 HOM Ans SCHEDJ NED 1 0.20 18 22 -4 Advanced
23 LEYZER Arnold S.V.C NED 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Advanced
24 BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M NED 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Advanced
25 DE BEST Rob S.V.M NED 0 0.00 16 25 -9 Advanced
26T SWINKELS Erwin E.S.HH NED 0 0.00 11 20 -9 Advanced
26T DE WILDE Ruby S.V.M NED 0 0.00 11 20 -9 Advanced
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Referee(s):

VAN ERVEN Spencer S.V.DV / NED

VAN DER GRINTEN Toon K.M. / NED

VAN HEERDE George RAP / NED

FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V.A / NED

VAN TIL Bert SCHEA / NED

PASMANS Leo OMN / BEL

THOMPSON David GASC / NED

BEKKING Gilbert - / MAS

LAMMERS Jan-Willem S.V.LP / NED

WOUTERS Guy WEZ / BEL

V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M / NED

MARICHAL Olivier WEZ / BEL

DE RIDDER Paul S.V.P / NED

VAN WIJK Marco S.V.EC / NED

Referee(s):

BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit K.M. / NED

KNAPE Ineke RAP / NED

FERRIER Robert S.V.DDM / NED

SHUQAIR Michel S.V.S / NED

BOOIJ-LIEWES Bob E.S.HH / NED

RAMLAKHAN Jai SCHEZK / NED

HOM Ans SCHEDJ / NED

LEYZER Arnold S.V.C / NED

BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M / NED

DE BEST Rob S.V.M / NED

SWINKELS Erwin E.S.HH / NED

DE WILDE Ruby S.V.M / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M NED 14/11/1962
2 VAN HEERDE George RAP NED 31/07/1958
3 THOMPSON David GASC NED 05/08/1989
4 VAN TIL Bert SCHEA NED 08/08/1957
5 BEKKING Gilbert - MAS 09/04/1965
6 FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V.A NED 04/10/1977
7 VAN ERVEN Spencer S.V.DV NED 06/09/1958
8 LAMMERS Jan-Willem S.V.LP NED 30/03/1990
9 PASMANS Leo OMN BEL
10 WOUTERS Guy WEZ BEL 01/01/1956
11 VAN DER GRINTEN Toon K.M. NED 11/11/1949
12 MARICHAL Olivier WEZ BEL 01/01/1975
13 DE RIDDER Paul S.V.P NED 01/01/1951
14 VAN WIJK Marco S.V.EC NED 28/12/1969
15 BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit K.M. NED 01/01/1949
16 FERRIER Robert S.V.DDM NED 29/04/1964
17 DE BEST Rob S.V.M NED 30/09/1959
18 RAMLAKHAN Jai SCHEZK NED 10/06/1999
19 HOM Ans SCHEDJ NED 16/10/1964
20 SWINKELS Erwin E.S.HH NED 22/04/1991
21 LEYZER Arnold S.V.C NED 09/05/1953
22 BOOIJ-LIEWES Bob E.S.HH NED 22/09/1995
23 SHUQAIR Michel S.V.S NED 04/05/1973
24 KNAPE Ineke RAP NED 26/01/1958
25 BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M NED 02/07/1953
26 DE WILDE Ruby S.V.M NED 04/10/1958
27 ROODA Maarten W.S.DS NED 06/05/1961
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2


